
Communiqué no. 2825-27 January 2019

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats
Sun 27 Jan 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.348

69.579

10.373

69.411

1 120 XU Chao CHN Winner Winner

2 306 PHILLIP Njisane TTO +0.126 REL

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.051

65.152

10.201

70.581

1 82 CLARKE Thomas AUS Winner Winner

2 305 PAUL Nicholas TTO +0.258 +0.004

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.239

70.319

10.288

69.984

10.392

69.284

1 145 CALEYRON Quentin FRA Winner +0.002 Winner

2 148 HELAL Rayan FRA +0.062 Winner +1.552

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.551

68.240

10.656

67.568

1 81 BRISTER James AUS Winner Winner

2 97 BOS Theo BCC +0.413 +0.049

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

No 306 PHILLIP Njisane (TTO)
Relegation for entering the sprinter's lane when the opponent was already there
Déclassement pour être entré dans le couloir des sprinters alors que son adversaire s'y trouvait déjà

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

REL Relegated
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