





25-27 January 2019 Communiqué no. 28

Men's Sprint / Vitesse hommes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales Results / Résultats

Sun 27 Jan 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
1144				200m Time:	10.348	10.373	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	69.579	69.411	
	1	120	XU Chao	CHN	Winner	Winner	
	2	306	PHILLIP Njisane	TTO	+0.126	REL	
				200m Time:	11.051	10.201	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	65.152	70.581	
	1	82	CLARKE Thomas	AUS	Winner	Winner	
	2	305	PAUL Nicholas	ТТО	+0.258	+0.004	
				200m Time:	10.239	10.288	10.392
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	70.319	69.984	69.284
	1	145	CALEYRON Quentin	FRA	Winner	+0.002	Winner
	2	148	HELAL Rayan	FRA	+0.062	Winner	+1.552
				200m Time:	10.551	10.656	
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	68.240	67.568	
	1	81	BRISTER James	AUS	Winner	Winner	
	2	97	BOS Theo	BCC	+0.413	+0.049	

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

No 306 PHILLIP Njisane (TTO)

Relegation for entering the sprinter's lane when the opponent was already there Déclassement pour être entré dans le couloir des sprinters alors que son adversaire s'y trouvait déjà

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

REL Relegated

www.uci.org

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT







MAIN SPONSOR









Report Created SUN 27 JAN 2019 13:37

Page 1/1